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has been settled at a Haq Mehr of
10,000.

Then Huzoor enquired about the
consent of each party and said:
Next Nikah
Isabelle Losa Serna Daughter of
Mr  Pedro

London.

is of Miss Maria

Eugenio Losa of
It has been settled with
Mr Jonathan Butterworth son of
William Butterworth of London at
a Haqq Mehr of 10,000pounds.
The Brides Wakeel is Mr Nasir Arif
Sahib.
Then Huzoor enquired about the
consent of each party and said:
The next Nikah is of Miss Maria A.
H. Bajwa daughter of Mr Wajeeh
Bajwa Sahib of USA. This Nikah
has been settled with Mr Abdul
Hayee Thomas son of Mr Mark D
Thomas of USA at a Hagg Mehr
of $30,000.
Then Huzoor enquired about the
consent of each party and said:
May Allah bless all these Nikahs.
Now please join me in silent
prayer.
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Next Nikah is of Miss Rizawana
Daughter of Mr Azhar
Haneef Sahib Murabbi-e-Silsila
USA. This has been settled with
This Nikah

Haneef,

Mr Emir Bajramovic.
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I would like to make
announcements of some Nikahs
today but before announcing and
getting the consent of the parties |
would like to read the translation
of these verses.
p93* s llr o L3917 4%
WAL S S22y ke 13T
This is the beautiful guideline for
successful marriages. These are
the verses which are commonly
recited for performing Nikahs. This
is the beauty of Islam that it
guides in every sphere of life.
Thus all those who are going to
get married today, those Nikahs
are going to be settled today, they
should remember all the time that
their marriages can only be
sucessful when they follow these
guidelines. With these few words,
now | will make announcements of
the Nikahs.
Why did | read the translation in
English? Because today, we have
three Nikahs of
So

understand, |

non-Pakistani
let them
this

couples. just to

have read
translation.
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AHMADIYYA

Muslim Television Ahmadiyya

Weekly Programme Guide

March 11, 2016 — March 17, 2016

Please Note that programme and timings may change without prior notice. All times are given in Greenwich Mean Time.
For more information please phone on +44 20 8877 5529 or +44 20 8877 5530

Friday March 11,2016 |

World News

Tilawat: Surah Faatir, verses 28-37 with Urdu
translation.

Dars Majmooa Ishteharaat

Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 67.

Reception At Hotel Taj: Rec. November 27, 2008.
Spanish Service

Pushto Muzakarah

Tarjamatul Qur’an Class: Surah Al-Baqarah,
verses 283-287 by Khalifatul-Masih IV (ra) in
Urdu. Class no. 33. Rec. January 04, 1995.

limul Abdaan

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 13.

Tilawat: Surah Faatir, verses 38-46 with Urdu
translation.

Dars-e-Hadith: The topic is ‘righteous deeds’.
Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 68.

Reception By Lord Provost In Honour Of Hadhur
(aba): Recorded on March 07, 2009.

In His Own Words: Selected extracts from the
writings of the Promised Messiah (as) about the
philosophy of the teachings of Islam.
Rah-e-Huda: Recorded on March 12, 2016.
Indonesian Service

Deeni-O-Fiqahi Masail: Programme no. 89.
Tilawat: Surah Ar-Rehman, verses 1-40.
Seerat-un-Nabi: A discussion about the life of
the Holy Prophet Muhammad (saw).

Live Transmission From Baitul Futuh

Live Friday Sermon

Live Transmission From Baitul Futuh

Shotter Shondhane: Recorded on May 25, 2012.
Sidq Se Meri Taraf Aao: A programme dispelling
the false allegations made about the Promised
Messiah (as).

Friday Sermon [R]

Yassarnal Qur'an

World News

Reception By Lord Provost In Honour Of Hadhur
(aba) [r]

Discover Alaska

Deeni-o-Figahi Masail [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Rah-e-Huda [R]

[ Saturday March 12, 2016 ]
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World News

Tilawat

Yassarnal Quran

Reception By Lord Provost In Honour Of Hadhur
(aba)

Friday Sermon: Recorded on March 11, 2016.
Rah-e-Huda: Recorded on March 12, 2016.
Liqa Maal Arab: Session no. 14.

Tilawat: Surah Yaaseen, verses 1-22 with Urdu
translation.

In His Own Words

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 26.

Jalsa Salana Qadian Address: Recorded on
December 31, 2012.

International Jama'at News

Question & Answer Session: Rec. May 24, 1997.
Indonesian Service

Friday Sermon [R]

Tilawat: Surah Ar-Rehman, verses 41-79.
Al-Tarteel [R]

Live Intikhab-e-Sukhan: A poem request
programme.

Bangla Shomprochar

Maidane Amal Ki Kahani

Live Rah-e-Huda

Al-Tarteel [R]

World News

Jalsa Salana Qadian Address [R]

Faith Matters: Programme no. 185.
International Jama’at News

Rah-e-Huda [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

[

Sunday March 13, 2016 ]
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World News

Tilawat

In His Own Words

Al-Tarteel

Jalsa Salana Qadian Address

Friday Sermon: Recorded on March 11, 2016.
Maidane Amal Ki Kahani

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 15.

Tilawat: Surah Yaseen, verses 23-37 with Urdu
translation.

Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 68.
Bustan-e-Waqf-e-Nau Class: Rec. March 10, 2013
Faith Matters: Programme no. 185.
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Question And Answer Session: Recorded on
January 29, 1995.

Indonesian Service

Friday Sermon: Spanish Translation of Friday
sermon delivered on November 21, 2014.
Tilawat: Surah Al-Waagiah, verses 1-48.
Yassarnal Qur’an: Lesson no. 68.

Friday Sermon: Recorded on March 11, 2016.
Shotter Shondhane: Recorded on May 25, 2012.
Bustan-e-Wagqf-e-Nau Class [R]
Mujeeb-ur-Rehman Sahib: A discussion on the
proceedings of the Ahmadiyya case in the
Federal Sharyah Court 1984 Pakistan.

Kids Time: Programme no. 30.

Yassarnal Quran [R]

World News

Bustan-e-Wagqf-e-Nau Class [R]

Beacon Of Truth: Rec. December 20, 2015.
Ashab-e-Ahmad: An Urdu discussion on the lives

of the companions of the Promised Messiah (as).

Mujeeb-ur-Rehman Sahib [R]
Friday Sermon [R]
Question And Answer Session [R]

Monday March 14, 2016 ]

World News

Tilawat

Aao Husne Yaar Ki Baatain Karein: Prog. no. 21.
Yassarnal Qur'an: Lesson no. 68.
Bustan-e-Waqf-e-Nau Class

Ashab-e-Ahmad

Friday Sermon: Recorded on March 11, 2016.
Mujeeb-ur-Rehman Sahib [R]

Liqa Maal Arab: Session 16.

Tilawat: Surah Yaaseen, verses 38-53.
Dars-e-Hadith

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 26.

Peace Conference Address: Rec. March 21, 2009.
International Jama’at News

Marhume-e-Isa: An Urdu discussion about the
ointment that was applied to Hazrat Jesus (as)
to heal the wounds after his crucifixion.
Rencontre Avec Les Francophones: Recorded on
December 29, 1997.

Friday Sermon: Indonesian translation of Friday
Sermon delivered on October 16, 2015

Jalsa Salana Qadian Speech: Recorded on
December 26, 2015.

Tilawat: Surah Al-Waagiah, verses 49-97.
Dars-e-Malfoozat [R]

Al-Tarteel [R]

Friday Sermon: Recorded on April 23, 2010.
Bangla Shomprochar

Jalsa Salana Qadian Speech [R]

Rahe-e-Huda: Recorded on March 12, 2016.
Al-Tarteel [R]

World News

Peace Conference Address [R]

In His Own Words: Selected extracts from the
writings of the Promised Messiah (as) from his
book, ‘The Heavenly Decree’.

Somali Service

Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma’ood: An Urdu
discussion on the life and character of the
Promised Messiah (as).

Rah-e-Huda [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Jalsa Salana Qadian Speech [R]

Tuesday March 15, 2016 ]

World News

Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith

Al-Tarteel

Peace Conference Address

Friday Sermon

Marhum-e-Isa

Rights Of Women In Islam

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 17.

Tilawat: Surah Yaaseen, verses 54-70 with Urdu
translation.

Dars Majmooa Ishtehara’at

Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 69.
Bustan-e-Wagqfe Nau Class: Rec. March 10, 2013.
Open Forum

Question And Answer Session: Recorded on
January 29, 1995.

Indonesian Service

Friday Sermon: Sindhi translation of Friday
sermon delivered on March 11, 2016.
Tilawat: Surah Al-Hadeed, verses 1-17.
Yassarnal Quran [R]

Faith Matters: Programme no. 185.

Bangla Shomprochar

Spanish Service: Programme no. 04.

Translations for Huzoor's Programmes are available.

Prepared by the MTA Scheduling Department.

15:35
16:05

16:50
17:25
18:00
18:15
19:20

20:30

21:15
21:30
22:30

00:00
00:15
00:25
00:50
01:20
02:25
02:40
03:15
03:35
04:05

04:25
04:50
06:00

06:10

06:30
07:05

09:00

10:35
11:40

12:45
13:00
13:30
14:30
15:40
16:15
17:15
17:50
18:10
20:05
21:05
21:40
22:15
23:10

00:10
00:30
00:40
01:15
03:10
03:40
04:40
06:05
06:40
07:10
08:25
09:00
10:05
11:10
11:25
12:00
12:15
12:35
13:05
14:10
15:15

15:50
16:20
17:25
18:00
18:20
19:35
20:35
21:40
22:50

Open Forum

In His Own Words: Selected extracts from the
writings of the Promised Messiah (as) from his
book ‘The blessings of Prayer’.

Life Of The Promised Messiah (as)

Yassarnal Quran [R]

World News

Bustan-e-Waqfe Nau Class [R]

Friday Sermon: Arabic translation of Friday
sermon delivered on March 11, 2016.

Live The Bigger Picture: Discussing
contemporary social issues.

Aao Urdu Seekhain

Faith Matters: Programme no, 185.

Question And Answer Session [R]

Wednesday March 16, 2016 ]

World News

Tilawat

Dars Majmooa Ishtihirat

Yassarnal Quran

Bustan-e-Wagqfe Nau Class

Aao Urdu Sekhain

Aadab-e-Zindagi

Story Time

Food For Thought

Noor-e-Mustafwi: A discussion about the
different aspects of the life and character of the
Holy Prophet Muhammad (saw).

Australian Service

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 18.

Tilawat: Surah Yaaseen, verses 71-84 with Urdu
translation.

Aao Husne Yaar Ki Baatein Karein: The topic is
‘the existence of God Almighty’.

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 26.

Jalsa Salana Bangladesh Address: Rec. February
10, 2013.

Question And Answer Session: Recorded on
September 22, 1986.

Indonesian Service

Friday Sermon: Swabhili translation of Friday
sermon delivered on March 11, 2016.
Tilawat: Surah Al-Hadeed, verses 18-30.
Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 26.

Friday Sermon: Recorded on March 04, 2016.
Bangla Shomprochar

Deeni-o-Figahi Masail: Programme no. 88.
Faith Matters: Programme no. 184.

Al-Tarteel [R]

World News

Jalsa Salana Bangladesh Address [R]

French Service: Episode no. 35.
Deeni-O-Figahi Masail [R]

Kids Time [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Intekhab-e-Sukhan: Rec. March 12, 2016.

Thursday March 17, 2016 ]

World News

Tilawat

Al-Tarteel

Jalsa Salana Bangladesh Address [R]

Open Forum

Faith Matters: Programme no. 184.

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 19.

Tilawat & Dars Majmooa Ishteharaat
Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 69.

Mulaga’at With Students

In His Own Words

Tarjamatul Quran Class: Rec. January 11, 1995.
Indonesian Service

Japanese Service

limul Abdaan

Tilawat: Surah Al-Mujaadalah, verses 1-11.
Dars Majmooa Ishteharaat [R]

Yassarnal Quran [R]

Beacon Of Truth: Rec. December 13, 2015.
Friday Sermon: Recorded on March 11, 2016.
Khilafat-e-Ahmadiyya Sal Ba Sal: A programme
about the blessings of Khilafat year by year from
1908-2008.

Persian Service: Programme no. 45.
Tarjamatul Quran Class [R]

Yassarnal Quran [R]

World News

Mulaga’at With Students [R]

Faith Matters: Programme no. 184.

Live German Service

Tarjamatul Quran Class [R]

Beacon Of Truth [R]

*Please note MTA2 will be showing French
service at 16:00 & German service at 17:00

(GMT).
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